Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Annexure

(Amount in )

Summary of claim received Summary of claims admitted Amount of " ; i
. . Amount of claims Amount of claim Details in B
Sl. No. Category of creditor contingent 5 : Remarks, if any
No. of Amount of claims " not admitted under verification Annexure
No. of claims Amount i i claims
claims admitted
] . . . No Claims have been received
Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of : :
dit - - - - 1 from this category of creditor by
. gl IRP till 12th December, 2022.
U dfi SFdaterebElghs | ¢ No Claims have been received
n.:?:ure inancial creditors belonging to any class o ) i ) ) 2 i this catagbry of craditor by
. e IRP till 12th December, 2022.
Secured financial creditors (other than financial 5,43,00,000.00 5,43,00,000.00 - - 3 Details of claims attached as
3 |creditors belonging to any class of creditors) Annexure 3
! | 2 - - I i i No Claims have been received
Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial ; ;
CA N |  ereditore] 4 from this category of creditor by
: creditors belonging to any class of creditors IRP till 12th December, 2022.
No Claims have been received
Operational creditors (Workmen) = G = 5 from this category of creditor by
2 IRP till 12th December, 2022.
No Claims have been received
Operational creditors (Employees) - . - - 6 from this category of creditor by
6 IRP till 12th December, 2022.
. - Details of claims attached as
Operational creditors (Government Dues) 5,84,75,427.21 - - 5,84,75,427.21 7
7 Annexure 7
Operational creditors (other than Workmen 1,32,43,677 1,07,89,587.00 24,54,090 8 Details of claims attached as
8  |andEmployees and Government Dues) Annexure 8
T . . | . No Claims have been received
Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors 3 ;
. HoRal creditors) - - - - 9 from this category of creditor by
r
. FREDESIRIARR SRS IRP till 12th December, 2022.
Total 12,60,19,104.21 6,50,89,587.00 - 6,09,29,517.21




Annexure — 8

Name of the corporate debtor: Bella Jewelry Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: November 22, 2022; List of creditors as on: December 15, 2022

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

(Amount in X)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount of any
f i mount of clai
a: Nama of Creditae Amount Ny Wiidiier Afnount o ‘ mutual dues, | Amount of claimnot| Amou : im Renans, Iy
. - Amount of claim [Nature of |covered by % voting share in | contingent claim | that may be admitted under verification
Date of receipt|Amount claimed z 5 covered by related 3 .
admitted claim security CoC, if applicable set-off
2 guarantee party?
interest
Vikram Rathor Proprietor of Document supporting
Vishnu Enterprises the Interest Calculation
12.12.2022 1,32,43,677.00 1,07,89,587.00 Unsecured | NA No No NA Nil Nil = 24,54,090.00 |not provided

TF




	2716d20934bc100b39cef72544c7d2ed88da264ccba150fa1ac788e28acd3a3a.pdf
	bd14ac0f45863b833e3076ed81414df3ec9c1be9b7514aa6b0d49c20e2cbdf4f.pdf

	2716d20934bc100b39cef72544c7d2ed88da264ccba150fa1ac788e28acd3a3a.pdf

